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1. B JPXBESREHERVER - ] PXHPEBEAERIEHR

& | wm | ae |77 | I3 v s | e | =a | OB e | 220 )
2002 | 9.34%| 0.81%]|11.51%| 1.40%| 5.06%27.33%|15.97%|26.45% — 2.13% — - - -
2003 [16.27%| 0.87%| 8.18%| 0.71%| 4.62%25.92%|14.89%|24.89% — 3.65% — - - -
2004 |15.34%| 0.80%| 8.10%| 0.44%| 4.44%]|25.88%)14.88%|18.66%| 8.49% 2.97% — - - -
2005-1(14.18%| 1.23%| 8.59%| 0.55%| 4.27%26.49%|15.91%/18.39%| 8.08%| 2.31% — - - -
2005-2(14.36%| 1.29%| 8.83%| 0.61%| 4.96%29.08%/16.96%/21.47% — 2.44% — - - -
2006 |17.70%| 1.12%| 8.15%| 0.44%| 3.44%)24.60%14.77%|26.83% — 2.95% — - - -
2007 |23.20%| 1.63%| 8.25%| 0.61%| 3.81%)19.89%10.34%|28.85% — 3.42% — - - -
2008 |23.51%| 1.20%]10.28%| 0.65%| 3.50%/18.94% 9.11%|29.52% — 3.29% — - - -
2009-1|24.64%| 1.04%| 9.24%| 0.82%| 2.81%|17.25%| 8.48%31.83% — 3.89% — - - -
2009-2|24.72%| 1.06%| 9.32%| 0.84% — |17.92%| 8.74%33.46% — 3.94% — - - -
2010 |28.53%| 0.66%| 7.61% 0.45% — [19.66% 9.13%|30.35% — 3.61% — - - -
2011 |27.34%| 0.82%| 9.22%| 0.66% — |18.73% 8.78%29.85% — 4.60% — - - -
2012 |27.79%| 1.08%| 6.96% 0.63%| — [18.94% 8.34%(32.35% — 3.91% — - - -
2013-1|31.62%| 0.72%| 6.00%| 0.42% — |18.58%| 8.14%/32.02% — 2.50% — - - -
2013-2(30.14%| 0.69%| 5.72%| 0.41% — |17.85%| 7.81%30.80% — 2.39%| 1.06%| 0.25%| 2.59%| 0.29%
2014-1)27.70%| 0.59%| 7.69% 0.53% — [17.95%| 8.00%(31.94% — 2.28%| 0.94%| 0.17%| 2.00%| 0.21%
2014-2|127.71%| 0.59%| 7.70% 0.53% — [18.00%| 8.02%(32.06%| — 2.28%| 0.94%| 0.17%| 2.00%| —
2015 |23.99%| 0.40%]|11.43%| 0.70%| — [18.82% 7.56%(30.93% — 2.37% 1.12%| 0.20%| 2.48%| —
2016 |27.49%| 0.65%| 9.65% 0.95%| — [17.63%| 5.80%|30.68% — 2.32%| 1.87%| 0.20%| 2.76%| —
2017 |27.74%| 0.89%| 6.84% 0.91% — [16.17% 5.27%|35.24% — 2.02% 2.16%| 0.15%| 2.61%| —
2018 (24.86%| 0.78%| 6.98%| 1.10% — [16.30%| 5.74%38.60% — 2.14% 1.32%| 0.18%| 2.00%| —
2019 [29.10%| 0.65%| 6.27%| 1.20% — |16.39%| 5.47%36.22%| — 2.06%| 0.89% 0.17%| 1.58% —
2020 [32.73%| 0.57%| 6.36%| 1.71% — |15.44%| 4.99%|33.69% — 1.73%| 0.90%| 0.21%| 1.67% —
2021 |29.53%| 1.17%| 4.50%| 3.32%| — [15.33%| 5.32%|35.23%| — 1.80%| 1.33%| 0.24%| 2.23%| —
2022 125.01%| 1.20%| 6.00%| 2.38%| — [15.29%| 4.52%|40.31%| — 1.756%| 1.19%| 0.11%| 2.24%| —
2023 (26.85%| 0.70%| 5.62%| 1.69% — [12.31%| 3.64%|44.11%| — 1.50%| 1.19%| 0.09%| 2.30%| —
2024 |32.04%| 0.63%| 6.66%| 1.00%| — [13.77%| 3.66%|37.36%| — 1.45%| 1.22%| 0.08%| 2.13%| —
2025 (36.24%| 0.92%| 6.23%| 0.75%| — [14.28%| 3.66%|33.50%| — 1.35%| 1.15%| 0.10%| 1.82%| —

2005-1:2005 4= 6 H ~10 A, 2005-2:2005 4 11 A ~2006 4£ 5 A, LA FIZHRWTH [RIEE
2009-1:2009 4= 6 H~12 A, 2009-2:2010 4 1 H ~2010 4= 5 H | LA FIZBW T [RIEE
2013-1:2013 46 H ~11 A, 2013-2:2013 4F 12 A ~2014 4 5 A, LA FIZB W TH [RIEE
2014-1:2014 4F 6 A ~20154F 1 A, 2014-2:2015 4F 2 A ~2015 4E 5 A . LLFIZHBWThH [FIEE

2. B - I PXITXREHR
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@ | o | Ak |77 03 v | | min | e | =
2002 9.34%| 0.81%| 11.51%| 1.40%| 5.06%| 27.33%| 15.97%| 26.45%| — 2.13%
2003 | 16.27%| 0.87%| 8.18%| 0.71%| 4.62%| 25.92%| 14.89%| 24.89%| — 3.65%
2004 | 15.34%| 0.80%| 8.10%| 0.44%| 4.44%| 25.88%| 14.88%| 18.66%| 8.49%| 2.97%
2005-1| 14.18%| 1.23%| 8.59% 0.55%| 4.27%| 26.49%| 15.91%| 18.39%| 8.08%| 2.31%
2005-2| 14.36%| 1.29%| 8.83%| 0.61%| 4.96%| 29.08%| 16.96%| 21.47%| — 2.44%
2006 | 17.70%| 1.12%| 8.15%| 0.44%| 3.44%| 24.60%| 14.77%| 26.83%| — 2.95%
2007 | 23.20%| 1.63%| 8.25%| 0.61% 3.81%| 19.89%| 10.34%| 28.85%| — 3.42%
2008 | 23.51%| 1.20%]| 10.28%| 0.65%| 3.50%| 18.94%| 9.11%| 29.52%| — 3.29%
2009-1| 24.64%| 1.04%| 9.24%| 0.82%| 2.81%| 17.25% 8.48%| 31.83%| — 3.89%
2009-2| 24.72%| 1.06%| 9.32%| 0.84% — 17.92%| 8.74%| 33.46%| — 3.94%
2010 | 28.53%| 0.66%| 7.61%| 0.45% — 19.66%| 9.13%| 30.35%| — 3.61%
2011 | 27.34%| 0.82%| 9.22% 0.66%  — 18.73%| 8.78%| 29.85% — 4.60%
2012 | 27.79%| 1.08%| 6.96%| 0.63% — 18.94%| 8.34%| 32.35%| — 3.91%
2013-1| 31.62%| 0.72%| 6.00% 0.42% — 18.58%| 8.14%| 32.02%| — 2.50%
2013-2| 31.62%| 0.72%| 6.00% 0.42% — 18.58%| 8.14%| 32.02%| — 2.50%
2014-1| 28.57%| 0.61%| 7.94.%| 0.55% — 18.59%| 8.27%| 33.11%| — 2.36%
2014-2| 28.57%| 0.61%| 7.94.% 0.55% — 18.59%| 8.27%| 33.11% — 2.36%
2015 | 25.06%| 0.42%| 11.93%| 0.72% — 19.51%| 7.85%| 32.04%| — 2.47%
2016 | 28.81%| 0.69%| 10.12%| 0.99% — 18.55%| 6.10%| 32.30%| — 2.44%
2017 | 29.05% 0.93%| 7.17% 0.96% — 17.08%| 5.56%| 37.13% — 2.12%
2018 | 25.45%| 0.82% 7.17% 1.15% — 17.07%| 6.00%| 40.13%| — 2.21%
2019 | 29.42%| 0.67% 6.36% 1.25% — 17.07%| 5.68%| 37.45% — 2.10%
2020 | 32.93%| 0.60% 6.42% 1.79% — 16.20%| 5.23%| 35.06% — 1.77%
2021 | 29.64%| 1.26%| 4.58%| 3.56% — 16.51%| b5.72%| 36.87%| — 1.86%
2022 | 25.15%| 1.28%| 6.08%| 2.54% — 16.35%| 4.83%| 41.97%| — 1.80%
2023 | 27.05% 0.75%| 5.70%| 1.80%| — 13.15%| 3.89%| 46.11%| — 1.55%
2024 | 32.18%| 0.67%| 6.74%| 1.07% — 14.72%| 3.92%| 39.21%| — 1.49%
2025 | 36.31%| 0.98%| 6.30%| 0.80% — 15.18%| 3.89%| 35.14%| — 1.40%
3. A - I PXBLREEH

& | & | ae |7
2002 | 29.42% 5.07% 43.29% 22.22%
2003 | 50.10% 4.94% 33.69% 11.27%
2004 | 44.98%| 6.23% 39.78% 9.01%
2005-1| 44.59%| 7.78% 40.34% 7.29%
2005-2| 44.59% 7.78% 40.34% 7.29%
2006 | 49.30% 6.53% 37.77%| 6.40%
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2007 | 43.40%| 10.21% 37.20%| 9.19%

2008 | 41.71%| 8.93%| 39.69%| 9.67%

2009-1| 43.04%| 9.49% 39.81%| 7.66%

2009-2| 43.04%| 9.49%| 39.81%| 7.66%

2010 | 46.61% 8.95%| 37.33%| 7.11%

2011 | 43.84%| 12.00%| 34.38%| 9.78%

2012 | 44.19%| 14.94% 30.61%| 10.26%

2013-1| 47.30%| 15.27%| 27.77%| 9.66%

2013-2| 47.30%| 15.27%| 27.77%| 9.66%

2014-1| 49.00%| 11.67%| 28.44%| 10.89%

2014-2| 49.00%| 11.67%| 28.44%| 10.89%

2015 | 40.70%| 11.69%| 31.23%| 16.38%

2016 | 41.27%| 10.95% 31.72%| 16.06%

2017 | 43.42%| 14.01%| 27.32%| 15.25%

2018 | 41.82%| 13.85%| 25.38%| 18.95%

2019 | 44.62%| 12.20%| 21.30%| 21.88%

2020 | 43.45%| 10.31%| 17.99%| 28.25%

2021 | 46.34%| 10.56%| 13.50%| 29.60%

2022 | 42.99%| 12.96%| 17.20%| 26.85%

2023 | 44.10%| 9.69%| 18.97%| 27.24%

2024 | 45.19%| 11.31%| 23.93%| 19.57%

2025 | 48.84%| 15.79%| 21.89%| 13.48%

4. B - J PXAMBEHR

AV ST | | B

2002 | 42.32%| 25.30%| 32.38%| —

2003 | 43.17%| 26.02%| 30.81%| —

2004 | 41.60%| 24.94%| 22.74%| 10.72%

2005-1 | 40.95%| 26.78%| 22.76%| 9.51%

2005-2 | 44.63%| 28.35%| 27.02% —

2006 | 41.29%| 26.38%| 32.33% —

2007 | 38.30%| 22.57%| 39.13%| —

2008 | 38.22%| 21.43%| 40.35% —

2009-1 | 35.09%| 21.16%| 43.75%| —

2009-2 | 35.09%| 21.16%| 43.75%| —

2010 | 36.62%| 22.77%| 40.61% —

2011 | 35.22%| 22.69%| 42.09%| —
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2012 | 33.40%| 18.25%| 48.35%| —

2013-1 | 34.74%| 18.89%| 46.37% —

2013-2 | 34.74%| 18.89%| 46.37%| —

2014-1 | 33.60%| 19.54%| 46.86%| —

2014-2 | 33.60%| 19.54%| 46.86% —

2015 | 36.61%| 19.27%| 44.12%| —

2016 | 31.09%| 13.15%| 55.76%| —

2017 | 21.70% 8.28%| 70.02%| —

2018 | 21.04%| 8.31%| 70.65%| —

2019 | 22.01%| 8.42%| 69.57%| —

2020 | 21.18% 7.30%| 71.52%| —

2021 | 19.61%| 6.98%| 73.41% —

2022 | 18.74%| 5.69%| 75.57% —

2023 | 14.37%| 4.26%| 81.37%| —

2024 | 15.76%| 4.19%| 80.05% —

2025 | 16.42%| 4.21%| 79.37%| —

5. Bf - ] PXEEWIEH

B pa Y

2013-2 | 25.59%| 6.05%| 60.83%| 7.53%

2014-1 | 27.95%| 5.24%| 60.80%| 6.01%

2014-2 | 30.01%| 5.58%| 64.41%| —

2015 | 30.58% 5.29%| 64.13%| —

2016 | 38.52%| 4.07%| 57.41% —

2017 | 44.10%| 2.96%| 52.94% —

2018 | 36.16%| 4.66%| 59.18% —

2019 | 26.05%| 8.41%| 65.54% —

2020 | 21.85%| 6.36%| 71.79% —

2021 | 18.27%| 3.33%| 78.40% —
2022 | 18.12% 1.67%| 80.21%| —
2023 | 18.47%| 1.35%| 80.18%| —
2024 | 18.89%| 1.24%| 79.87%| —
2025 | 19.25%| 1.74%| 79.01%| —

6. B - J PXEEH
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

& 100%

B#E - ] P XERIEH
- 100%

Ak - J PXBA$EH
H4 100%

Bi#Z - J PXINS Y LEH
RS A 100%

Bt JPXTZILIZHLEH (%
TAI=7 A 100%

(*) A TPXTAI = A6 CYFFOL4FRIIAR - HLIERT /LI = A58 1L, 201041 H
DB ZIRIE LT, (20214 H 1 BT VI = AT FEEIEE 2 o7-,)

B - JPXAYVY IEH
HY U 100%

B2 - ] P X4TiHiEH
AT 100%

B2 - J P XFHER
J5il - 100%

HiE - ] PXdLIEH
=4 100%

Bi#E - ] PX—RAEHEH
KT 100%

A - ] PX/NSIEH
/IE 100%

BfE- JPXESHAT LIEEH
EHHEAZ L 100%
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18. B# - ] P XH¥EEH ()
HBE  100%
() B - J P XHBERE . (UREOAFILHAR - B S) 1%, 2015 42 2 A LIRERH 2RI L
72 (2020 4= 7 H 27 HIZHBEIZ EGBEIL & 7poT2,)
LAk
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